
END OF YEAR  
SALE

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

175007 DUR POCKET / FASTNG STRAPS A5 PORT PK50 1 $89.07

174907 DUR POCKET / FASTNG STRAPS A5 LSCPE PK50 1 $79.42

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

174507 DUR MAGNETIC DOC POUCH A4 LANDSCAPE PK50 1 $124.21

174407 DUR MAGNETIC DOC POUCH A4 PORTRAIT PK50 1 $124.87

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

498223 DUR DURAVIEW FLOOR STAND A3 SILVER 1 $110.99

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

175407 DUR POCKETS / WIRE HANGER A4 LSCPE PK50 1 $148.08

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

175207 DUR POCKETS / WIRE HANGER A5 LSCPE PK50 1 $111.65

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

175107 DUR POCKET / FASTNG STRAPS A4 LSCPE PK50 1 $93.21

Pocket with arrow-shaped straps which fasten through 
the slot in the pocket. Ideal for permanent use in 

warehouse. Securely fastens on moveable transport 
containers, such as meshed containers. Even with strong 

movement, the pocket remains in place.

Document pouche with two magnetic strips on the back. 
Use on metal surfaces, such as warehouse shelves and 

metal containers.

Mobile information system for application on the floor. 
For display of information materials in A3 formats. Quick 

exchange of information materials through detachable 
DURAFRAME¬ MAGNETIC frame in silver. Can be used 

in either portrait or landscape format.

Pocket with galvanised, flexible wire for light and safe 
fixing. Use on transport containers, meshed containers, 

wooden support frames and palette cartons.

Pocket with galvanised, flexible wire for light and safe 
fixing. Use on transport containers, meshed containers, 

wooden support frames and palette cartons.

Pocket with arrow-shaped straps which fasten through 
the slot in the pocket. Ideal for permanent use in 

warehouse. Securely fastens on moveable transport 
containers, such as meshed containers. Even with strong 

movement, the pocket remains in place.



Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

1830858 DUR DLX PRO DUO CRD HLDR W/ REEL PACK 1 1  $6.58

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

484201 DUR DURAFRAME SUN A3 BLACK PK2 1 $24.58

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

241701 DUR VISIFIX FLIP ROTARY BIZ CARD FILE BK 1 $30.76

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

174307 DUR MAGNETIC DOC POUCH A5 LANDSCAPE PK50 1 $100.94

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

1830901 DUR TXTLE LNYRD FLEX BADGE REEL PACK 1 1 $4.79

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

172704 DUR MARKING SHAPE FOOT YLW PACK 10 1 $26.53

Elegant ID card holder made of crystal-clear acrylic. Fits 
2 cards in portrait or landscape format. With chrome 

badge reel.

DURAFRAME®  SUN - The repositionable self-cling 
infoframe which attaches to glass via static. Easy to use. 

Double sided signage perfect for retail or catering.

Professional organisation of business cards with this 
Rotary Index file. Featuring 200 business card pockets, 

400 card capacity and A-Z index. Additional businss card 
pockets available #241819 - Durable Visifix Refill Pack 

with 40 pockets.

Document pouche with two magnetic strips on the back. 
Use on metal surfaces, such as warehouse shelves and 

metal containers.

Silky soft textile lanyard compliments all Durable 
badges and are ideal for everyday use in all workplace 
environments. Featuring a safety lock which opens if 

trapped or caught and an 80cm badge reel.

Floor marking shape “foot” for the identification of 
dangerous areas, storage spaces, walkways etc.



Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

170104 DUR MARKNG SHAPE CROSS YLW PACK 10 1 $26.80

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

892501 DUR PUSH BX TRIO W/ LNYRD BLK PK10 1 $39.45

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

174607 DUR NEODYM MAGNETIC SLEEVE A5 LSCPE PK10 1 $41.15

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

760527 DUR VARICOLOR FILE DRAWER 5 GRY 1 $53.44

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

484223 DUR DURAFRAME SUN A3 SILVER PK2 1 $21.20

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

841810 DUR CRD HLDR BACT-O-CLEAN BX25 1 $52.38

Floor marking for the identification of dangerous areas, 
storage spaces, walkways etc.

PUSHBOX TRIO holds 3 cards.

Strong adhesive force through two heat-sealed Neodym 
strong magnets. Blue plastic back and transparent 

window made of heavy-duty polypropylene.

Drawer box with coloured drawers. Fine colour lines 
serve as organisation and orientation aids. For up to 

A4, C4 and for folio and letter-size formats. Transparent 
labelling windows and computer-printable, easily 

exchangable insert labels included.

DURAFRAME®  SUN - The repositionable self-cling 
infoframe which attaches to glass via static. Easy to use. 

Double sided signage perfect for retail or catering.

Bact-O-Clean Open card holder features antibacterial 
properties. Includes a rotating clip fastener for cards in 

portrait or landscape format.



Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

802619 DUR SCANFIX ADHES LABEL 20 X 1000MM PK25 1 $38.30

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

104903 DUR MARKING SHAPE RED CROSS PACK 5 1 $5.84

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

173106 DUR MARKING SIGN USE WALKWAY BLUE 1 $20.41

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

1832523 DUR NME BDG REEL CHRM QUODRO SLV PACK 1 1 $5.17

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

170204 DUR MARKNG SHAPE L YLW PACK 10 1 $18.83

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

803919 DUR SCANFIX ADHES LABEL 40 X 1000MM PK25 1 $55.62

DURABLE’s self-adhesive product solutions are ideal for 
protection, marking and labelling. Very practical and easy 

to use.

The Durable removable cross shaped sticker is perfect 
for labelling interior textile or plastic surfaces. Used to 
mark chairs and tables that are not in use due to the 

distancing regulations.

Registered floor safety marking for the identification of 
dangerous areas, storage spaces, walkways etc.

Chrome square Badge Reel with roll up mechanism. 
Features a strong metal clip fastener and snap hook for 

quick access to safety and access control passes.

Floor marking for the identification of dangerous areas, 
storage spaces, walkways etc.

DURABLE’s self-adhesive product solutions are ideal for 
protection, marking and labelling. Very practical and easy 

to use.



Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

172803 DUR MRKNG SIGN SIGH SMKNG PROHIBITED RD 1 $20.82

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

820858 DUR DELUX DUO CARD HOLDER W/ NCKLCE PK10 1 $38.12

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

890123 DUR CRD HLDR RFID SEC MONO SLV PK10 1 $26.95

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

491265 DUR PICGRM NO ENTRY 83MM 1 $2.90

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

836901 DUR RETRACTABLE REEL FOR HAND SANITISER 5 $5.03

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

172906 DUR MARKING SIGN USE EAR PRTCTN BLUE 1 $19.98

With its bold, clear design and eye-catching color 
scheme, this sign is highly effective in communicating 

your smoking policy to visitors, employees, and 
customers. 

Elegant ID card holder made of crystal-clear acrylic. 
For cards in portrait or landscape format. With textile 

necklace.

RFID card holder against unauthorised reading of 
personal data.

Made of high-quality brushed stainless steel. Scratch-
proof, hardwearing print. Versatile and easy to 

understand. With adhesive pad for fastening to a great 
variety of surfaces.

Regular hand cleaning is one of the most important 
hygiene measures in the context of infection protection. 

With the retractable reel especially for travel bottles, 
the disinfection gel is always at hand and can be flexibly 

attached to clothes or bags.

Registered floor safety marking for the identification of 
dangerous areas, storage spaces, walkways etc.



Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

501357 DUR INFO STAND FLOOR BASIC A3 1 $129.64

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

173003 DUR MARKING SIGN ENTRY PROHIBITED RED 1 $22.96

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

173203 DUR MRKNG SIGN PEDESTRIAN PROHIBITED RED 1 $21.49

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

484123 DUR DURAFRAME SUN A4 SILVER PK2 1 $16.67

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

487230 DUR DURAFRM SIGN HLDR A4 GLD PK2 1 $11.08

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

890223 DUR CRD HLDR RFID SEC DUO SLV PK10 1 $31.79

The INFO STAND BASIC floorstand is suitable for 
both presenting information and can be used as a 

guidance system due to its double-sided readability. The 
information stand is ideal for reception areas, trade fairs, 

lobbies and waiting rooms.

Registered floor safety marking for the identification of 
dangerous areas, storage spaces, walkways etc.

Registered floor safety marking for the identification of 
dangerous areas, storage spaces, walkways etc.

DURAFRAME®  SUN - The repositionable self-cling 
infoframe which attaches to glass via static. Easy to use. 

Double sided signage perfect for retail or catering.

DURAFRAME® - The professional self-adhesive 
infoframe. Easy to use. Perfect for displaying notices, 

signage, safety information in any workplace or at home.

RFID card holder against unauthorised reading of 
personal data.



Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

173506 DUR MRKNG SIGN USE SAFETY VEST BLUE 1 $22.47

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

173404 DUR MRKNG SIGN CAUTION! FORKLIFTS YELLOW 1 $23.48

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

238719 DUR VISIFIX CENTIUM BIZ CRD RFLS 10 PK 1 $3.90

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

503510 DUR CAVOLINE CABLE BOXES S CABLE, GREY 1 $30.86

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

830901 DUR TEXTILE LYRD FLEX W/BADGE REEL PK10 1 $22.58

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

220907 DUR DURACLIP DOC FLE A4 60 SHT DRK BLU 1 $1.33

Registered floor safety marking for the identification of 
dangerous areas, storage spaces, walkways etc.

Registered floor safety marking for the identification of 
dangerous areas, storage spaces, walkways etc.

Visifix Extension business card pocket set with 10 
card pockets (80 card capacity) to suit #240301 Visifix 

Centium Business Card Holder.

Easy cable management with CAVOLINE¬. This product 
line comprises functional aids for orderly organisation of 
cables and thus also improves safety at the workplace. 

Visually attractive and equipped with various added 
benefits, CAVOLINE¬ is equally suitable.

Textile lanyard with safety lock and black badge reel in 
triangular design.

The most successful business folder worldwide. No need 
for punched holes. For successful presentation, effective 
order and safe storage. For documents up to A4. Made 

of hard-wearing plastics. 5 year clip guarantee.



Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

173306 DUR MRKNG SIGN USE FOOT PROTECTION BLUE 1 $21.36

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

470923 DUR DURAFIX MAG CLIP 60MM SILVER PKT10 1 $9.76

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

498323 DUR DURAVIEW WALL STND A4 1 $29.77

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

174707 DUR NEODYM MAGNETIC SLEEVE A4 PORT PK10 1 $45.46

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

1869700 DUR NME BDG PIN & INS PK 20 54X90MM 1 $9.70

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

486737 DUR CLICK SIGN A4 GRY 1 $18.43

Registered floor safety marking for the identification of 
dangerous areas, storage spaces, walkways etc.

Attach notes quickly and easily with DURAFIX¬. Attach 
self-adhesive magnetic clips, open them, put a note 

inside and change as required.

Mobile information system for application on walls. For 
display of information materials in A4 formats. Quick 

exchange of information materials through detachable 
DURAFRAME® MAGNETIC frame in silver. Can be used 

in either portrait or landscape format.

Strong adhesive force through two heat-sealed Neodym 
strong magnets. Blue plastic back and transparent 

window made of heavy-duty polypropylene.

Complete solution for quick and perfect organisation. 
Featuring 20 badges with pin fastening and printable 

insert cards.

Plastic door sign with easy exchange of inserts through 
complete extraction of the viewing window. Suitable 

for large-scale applications such as education hospitals, 
restaurants, etc. Comes with assembly kit, drilling 

template and instructions.



Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

821801 DUR DUO CRD HLDR W/ CLIP BLK PK25 1 $26.76

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

498023 DUR DURAVIEW TBL STND A3 1 $40.39

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

562110 DUR SHERPA WALL 10 UNVRSL BRKT 10 PNLS 1 $3.71

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

486637 DUR CLICK SIGN A5 GRY 1 $11.15

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

869900 DUR NME BDG COMBI CLIP & INS PK20 1 $13.55

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

892601 DUR PUSH BX DUO W/ LNYRD BLK PK10 1 $28.60

Black Looking for a sleek and reliable way to keep your 
security badge or ID card close at hand.

Mobile information system for application on tables. For 
display of information materials in A3 formats. Quick 

exchange of information materials through detachable 
DURAFRAME® MAGNETIC frame in silver. Can be used 

in either portrait or landscape format.

Durable SHERPA wall bracket ONLY. Display 10 panels 
in A4 format. Ideal for reception areas, showrooms and 

exhibition rooms.

Plastic door sign with easy exchange of inserts through 
complete extraction of the viewing window. Suitable 

for large-scale applications such as education hospitals, 
restaurants, etc. Comes with assembly kit, drilling 

template and instructions.

Complete solution for quick and perfect organisation. 
Featuring 20 badges with pin fastening and printable 

insert cards.

The Durable Push Box Trio with Lanyard is designed to 
be strong and reliable, so you can trust that it will last 

for years to come.



Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

499301 DUR DURAFRAME NOTE SIGN HLDR A4 BLK PK1 1 $5.94

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

227001 DUR DURAQUICK CLIP FLE A4 20 SHT BLK 1 $0.64

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

761458 DUR VARICOLOR PEN CUP 6 $5.39

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

220009 DUR DURACLIP DOC FLE A4 30 SHT ORNG 1 $0.95

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

487123 DUR DURAFRAME SIGN HLDR A5 SLV PK2 1 $5.95

DURAFRAME¬ NOTE - The self-adhesive infoframe 
for writing directly on documents and notices. Ideal 
for cleaning roster’s in public toilets or safety and 

maintenance check lists.

Polypropylene document clip file with flat, plastic clip, 
transparent front cover and coloured spine. Allows for 
quick organisation and exchange of contents without 

punching.

Generous storage capacity for pens, scissors, marker 
pens etc.

The most successful business folder worldwide. No need 
for punched holes. For successful presentation, effective 
order and safe storage. For documents up to A4. Made 

of hard-wearing plastics. 5 year clip guarantee.

DURAFRAME¬ - The professional self-adhesive 
infoframe. Easy to use. Perfect for displaying notices, 

signage, safety information in any workplace or at home.



ACCO REP NAME: CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER:

CUSTOMER NAME:
DELIVERY ADDRESS:

ACCOUNT NUMBER:

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

Order 
Quantity

175007 DUR POCKET / FASTNG STRAPS A5 PORT PK50 1 $89.07

174907 DUR POCKET / FASTNG STRAPS A5 LSCPE PK50 1 $79.42

175407 DUR POCKETS / WIRE HANGER A4 LSCPE PK50 1 $148.08

174507 DUR MAGNETIC DOC POUCH A4 LANDSCAPE PK50 1 $124.21

174407 DUR MAGNETIC DOC POUCH A4 PORTRAIT PK50 1 $124.87

175207 DUR POCKETS / WIRE HANGER A5 LSCPE PK50 1 $111.65

498223 DUR DURAVIEW FLOOR STAND A3 SILVER 1 $110.99

175107 DUR POCKET / FASTNG STRAPS A4 LSCPE PK50 1 $93.21

1830858 DUR DLX PRO DUO CRD HLDR W/ REEL PACK 1 1 $6.58

174307 DUR MAGNETIC DOC POUCH A5 LANDSCAPE PK50 1 $100.94

484201 DUR DURAFRAME SUN A3 BLACK PK2 1 $24.58

1830901 DUR TXTLE LNYRD FLEX BADGE REEL PACK 1 1 $4.79

241701 DUR VISIFIX FLIP ROTARY BIZ CARD FILE BK 1 $30.76

172704 DUR MARKING SHAPE FOOT YLW PACK 10 1 $26.53

170104 DUR MARKNG SHAPE CROSS YLW PACK 10 1 $26.80

760527 DUR VARICOLOR FILE DRAWER 5 GRY 1 $53.44

892501 DUR PUSH BX TRIO W/ LNYRD BLK PK10 1 $39.45

484223 DUR DURAFRAME SUN A3 SILVER PK2 1 $21.20

174607 DUR NEODYM MAGNETIC SLEEVE A5 LSCPE PK10 1 $41.15

841810 DUR CRD HLDR BACT-O-CLEAN BX25 1 $52.38

802619 DUR SCANFIX ADHES LABEL 20 X 1000MM PK25 1 $38.30

1832523 DUR NME BDG REEL CHRM QUODRO SLV PACK 1 1 $5.17

104903 DUR MARKING SHAPE RED CROSS PACK 5 1 $5.84

170204 DUR MARKNG SHAPE L YLW PACK 10 1 $18.83

173106 DUR MARKING SIGN USE WALKWAY BLUE 1 $20.41

803919 DUR SCANFIX ADHES LABEL 40 X 1000MM PK25 1 $55.62

172803 DUR MRKNG SIGN SIGH SMKNG PROHIBITED RD 1 $20.82

491265 DUR PICGRM NO ENTRY 83MM 1 $2.90

Promotion Ends 22/12/2023                                    orders.nsw@acco.com

ORDER FORM



820858 DUR DELUX DUO CARD HOLDER W/ NCKLCE PK10 1 $38.12

836901 DUR RETRACTABLE REEL FOR HAND SANITISER 5 $5.03

890123 DUR CRD HLDR RFID SEC MONO SLV PK10 1 $26.95

172906 DUR MARKING SIGN USE EAR PRTCTN BLUE 1 $19.98

501357 DUR INFO STAND FLOOR BASIC A3 1 $129.64

484123 DUR DURAFRAME SUN A4 SILVER PK2 1 $16.67

173003 DUR MARKING SIGN ENTRY PROHIBITED RED 1 $22.96

487230 DUR DURAFRM SIGN HLDR A4 GLD PK2 1 $11.08

173203 DUR MRKNG SIGN PEDESTRIAN PROHIBITED RED 1 $21.49

890223 DUR CRD HLDR RFID SEC DUO SLV PK10 1 $31.79

173506 DUR MRKNG SIGN USE SAFETY VEST BLUE 1 $22.47

503510 DUR CAVOLINE CABLE BOXES S CABLE, GREY 1 $30.86

173404 DUR MRKNG SIGN CAUTION! FORKLIFTS YELLOW 1 $23.48

830901 DUR TEXTILE LYRD FLEX W/BADGE REEL PK10 1 $22.58

238719 DUR VISIFIX CENTIUM BIZ CRD RFLS 10 PK 1 $3.90

220907 DUR DURACLIP DOC FLE A4 60 SHT DRK BLU 1 $1.33

173306 DUR MRKNG SIGN USE FOOT PROTECTION BLUE 1 $21.36

174707 DUR NEODYM MAGNETIC SLEEVE A4 PORT PK10 1 $45.46

470923 DUR DURAFIX MAG CLIP 60MM SILVER PKT10 1 $9.76

1869700 DUR NME BDG PIN & INS PK 20 54X90MM 1 $9.70

498323 DUR DURAVIEW WALL STND A4 1 $29.77

486737 DUR CLICK SIGN A4 GRY 1 $18.43

821801 DUR DUO CRD HLDR W/ CLIP BLK PK25 1 $26.76

486637 DUR CLICK SIGN A5 GRY 1 $11.15

498023 DUR DURAVIEW TBL STND A3 1 $40.39

869900 DUR NME BDG COMBI CLIP & INS PK20 1 $13.55

562110 DUR SHERPA WALL 10 UNVRSL BRKT 10 PNLS 1 $3.71

892601 DUR PUSH BX DUO W/ LNYRD BLK PK10 1 $28.60

499301 DUR DURAFRAME NOTE SIGN HLDR A4 BLK PK1 1 $5.94

220009 DUR DURACLIP DOC FLE A4 30 SHT ORNG 1 $0.95

227001 DUR DURAQUICK CLIP FLE A4 20 SHT BLK 1 $0.64

487123 DUR DURAFRAME SIGN HLDR A5 SLV PK2 1 $5.95

761458 DUR VARICOLOR PEN CUP 6 $5.39

*TERM AND CONDITIONS:

OFFER VALID FROM 15/11/2023 UNTIL 22/11/2023 UNLESS LIMITED STOCK IS SOLD OUT PRIOR. DISCOUNT APPLIES TO SELECTED PRODUCTS ONLY (AS INDICATED ON 
WEBSITE AND PROMOTIONAL FLYER) AND SAVINGS DISCOUNT IS APPLIED TO CURRENT REGULAR SELLING PRICES. OFFER IS NOT TO BE COMBINED WITH ANY OTHER 
OFFERS. LISTED PRICES EXCLUDE 10% GST. EVERY CARE IS TAKEN TO ENSURE CORRECT DETAILS ARE PRINTED HOWEVER ACCO BRANDS PTY LTD IS NOT RESPONSIBLE 
FOR ANY PRICE ERRORS OR OMISSIONS AND RESERVE THE RIGHT TO WITHDRAW OFFER AT ANY TIME. ALL PRODUCTS SOLD ARE SUBJECT TO ACCO BRANDS TERMS AND 
CONDITIONS AT WWW.ACCOBRANDS.COM.AU/TERMS-CONDITIONS.PHP AND PRIVACY POLICY AT WWW.ACCOBRANDS.COM.AU/PRIVACY-POLICY.PHP

TOTAL: 

Promotion Ends 22/12/2023                                    orders.nsw@acco.com
ORDER FORM
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